UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.
WKN: 903537100

ISIN:  US90353T1007

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:40

Price
65.34 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.42% (-0.94)

US90353T1007
UBER
Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

137,935 EUR
S&P 500

65.20 EUR (90)
65.46 EUR (90)
66.17 EUR
66.99 EUR
65.21 EUR
66.28 EUR
65.94326 EUR
3,690
243,330.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US90353T1007&ID_NOTATION=254604298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90353T1007&ID_NOTATION=254604298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90353T1007&ID_NOTATION=254604298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e483a8f72c00574652f0cfbd3516a0c9b8a087f3cd9fcb0309c1220115aead29&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c63e96740a52f69c&time=1723932528&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2aa8549d6f3fae207fe94892f057c9e0fad2191758db119927bf383366fc138&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f31ee1107de5a33c&time=1723932528&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a012210259eeaefd053869a4d09cbb24e071da6047f287ac39e887a1d2dc2f0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c0e47b3e3631434f&time=1723932528&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c972183aa732ec0400f68d91b30d6b148903e2b484af7c6d6d56dc99c760e65&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94b611d80dce84299&time=1723932528&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ec0a3a1755508c56324a0ce9dc55954d5bc22d9c5c9020b667ec1d52c2c610c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83fa512b03cfe3439&time=1723932528&tool=RSC

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:40

Price
65.34 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.42% (-0.94)

ISIN US90353T1007
Symbol UBER
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 137,935 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 65.20 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 65.46 EUR (90)
Open 66.17 EUR
High 66.99 EUR
Low 65.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 66.28 EUR
VWAP 65.94326 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,690
Trading volume 243,330.62
Number of trades 66
Last size 17
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.30% +62.58% +85.21%
Perf (abs.) -7.49 +25.12 +30.03
Beta 1.36 1.56 1.54
Volatility  36.71 36.11 48.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:03

17:36

Price

65.55 EUR

65.54 EUR

65.34 EUR

66.20 EUR

48.00 CHF

64.96 EUR (4,016
62.21 EUR (7,686
63.98 EUR (6,733
58.40 EUR (6,928
78.00 EUR (2024/02/16
48.00 EUR (2024/08/05
78.00 EUR (2024/02/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
38.14 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.13 29
0.00 6
0.24 66
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254604298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254454632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254556432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648424

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2022/
04/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:35

22:00

08:08

17:35

08:01

08:01

18:05

20:12

16:44

19:30

08:08

43.05 USD

72.04 USD 832.18

66.20 EUR

72.00 USD

66.50 EUR

66.20 EUR

65.59 EUR

60.22 EUR

65.52 EUR

65.54 EUR

66.21 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

97,599
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252350657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255411230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254869090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254725992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254332319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254454631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604299

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Uber

Contact Details
UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

1725 3rd Street - 94158 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-415-612-8582
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald Sugar
Alexander Rijn
Wynaendts
Amanda Ginsberg
David Truijillo
John Thain
Revathi Advaithi
Robert Eckert
Turqi Alnowaiser
Ursula Burns
Wan Ling Martello
Dara
Khosrowshahi
Nikki

Krishnamurthy

Prashanth
Mahendra-Rajah

Sundeep Jain

Tony West

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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